6136/APP-500

AL IDED
FRIpmw

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Home and Building Automation KNX Visualisation, Display and Signalling

Visualisation

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Intelligent Building Systems ABB i-bus KNX
Visualisation, Display and Signalling Devices

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Additional Information
Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:
EAN:

ETIM5:

ETIM 6:

Invoice Description:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Product Net Depth:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Replaced Product ID (OLD):
RoHS Date:

RoHS Information:

RoHS Status:

Selling Unit of Measure:

6136/APP-500

2CKA006136A0202

4011395212929

6136/APP-500 Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels

Freely programmable IP-/KNX gateway as multi-room app control for the KNX system. MDR

C devices with associated I0S and Android apps. Easy control using intuitive navigation co
ncept. Representation of individual operating pages with list view. Complete web-based co

mmissioning. Home automation, switching, dimming, blind, RTC control, scene/sequences, t
iming, Philips Hue. Entertainment: multimedia integration via UPnP. Infotainment: monitoring
of usage data for up to 3 years. Safety: video surveillance with IP cameras, message functi

on via push messages or e-mail. Time programs and scenes can be created by the end cu

stomer. Access via KNXnet/IP tunnelling. Script editor for logic functions. Compatible with A
BB i-bus® KNX Control with smartphones and tablets via the ControlTouch app (Apple iOS

/Google Android). External power supply: 5-36 VDC (SELV).

Netherlands (NL)

85371091

DEBJE-6136-0-0202

DEBJE-6136-0-0202-CE

4011395212929

EC001099 - System interface/media gateway for bus system
EC001099 - System interface/media gateway for bus system
6136/APP-500 Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels
1 piece

4011395212929

0.254 kg

0.135m

0.12m

1 piece

0.108 m

Visualisation/Touchpanels

Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels

0.06 m

0.09m

0.254 kg

0.072 m

6136-0-0202

20160408

9AKK104295D8727

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

piece



	6136/APP-500

