6136/APP-500



Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Home and Building Automation KNX Visualisation, Display and Signalling Visualisation

Products Low Voltage Products and Systems Intelligent Building Systems ABB i-bus KNX Visualisation, Display and Signalling Devices

General Information

 Extended Product Type:
 6136/APP-500

 Product ID:
 2CKA006136A0202

 EAN:
 4011395212929

Catalog Description: 6136/APP-500 Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels

Long Description: Freely programmable IP-/KNX gateway as multi-room app control for the KNX system. MDR

C devices with associated IOS and Android apps. Easy control using intuitive navigation co ncept. Representation of individual operating pages with list view. Complete web-based co mmissioning. Home automation, switching, dimming, blind, RTC control, scene/sequences, t iming, Philips Hue. Entertainment: multimedia integration via UPnP. Infotainment: monitoring of usage data for up to 3 years. Safety: video surveillance with IP cameras, message functi on via push messages or e-mail. Time programs and scenes can be created by the end cu stomer. Access via KNXnet/IP tunnelling. Script editor for logic functions. Compatible with A BB i-bus® KNX Control with smartphones and tablets via the ControlTouch app (Apple iOS

/Google Android). External power supply: 5-36 VDC (SELV).

Additional Information

Country of Origin:	Netherlands (NL)
Customs Tariff Number:	85371091
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	DEBJE-6136-0-0202
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	DEBJE-6136-0-0202-CE
EAN:	4011395212929
ЕПМ 5:	EC001099 - System interface/media gateway for bus system
ЕТІМ 6:	EC001099 - System interface/media gateway for bus system
Invoice Description:	6136/APP-500 Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Package Level 1 EAN:	4011395212929
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.254 kg
Package Level 1 Height:	0.135 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.12 m
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.108 m
Product Main Type:	Visualisation/Touchpanels
Product Name:	Busch-ControlTouch, Visualisation/Touchpanels
Product Net Depth:	0.06 m
Product Net Height:	0.09 m
Product Net Weight:	0.254 kg
Product Net Width:	0.072 m
Replaced Product ID (OLD):	6136-0-0202
RoHS Date:	20160408
RoHS Information:	9AKK104295D8727
RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Selling Unit of Measure:	piece